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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmelita Ford315
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.800 9.6509.775 38.925
1T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Makenna On157
Discover

9.450 9.475 9.7509.675 38.350
10T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Gabriella Alves-Gillette187
HGA

9.550 9.350 9.6509.600 38.150
4T 6 3 2T 3 

3 

Carissa Green248
Pearland Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 9.6009.500 37.650
14T 11T 4 4T 4 

4 

Sabrina Salazar135
Champion

9.350 9.550 9.3759.250 37.525
14T 2 8 12 5 

5 

Avery Bentley264
Reflex

9.450 9.525 9.2009.325 37.500
10T 3 6 17T 6 

6 

Julia Wach229
Legacy

9.700 9.175 9.5009.050 37.425
1T 13 14 7 7 

7 

Jasmine Hoang291
Sugarland

9.450 9.300 9.4509.075 37.275
10T 9 13 8T 8 

8 

Porter Miller169
Discover

9.525 9.325 9.4508.900 37.200
8T 7T 17 8T 9 

9 

Jocelyn Decker162
Discover

9.150 9.325 9.4009.200 37.075
22T 7T 9T 10T 10 

10 

Madeline Husbands250
Pearland Gymnastics

9.200 9.375 9.3009.175 37.050
20T 5 11T 13T 11 

11 

Annabel Moran224
Legacy

9.550 9.125 8.6759.275 36.625
4T 15 7 26 12 

12 

Willianys Figueroa358
BGA

9.550 9.150 9.6008.250 36.550
4T 14 25 4T 13 

13 

Scarlett Shippey253
Pearland Gymnastics

9.650 8.550 8.9759.350 36.525
3 22 5 22 14 

14 

Mikayla Pryor134
Champion

9.525 8.775 9.1509.000 36.450
8T 21 16 21 15 

15 

Catalina Nava152
Discover

9.550 8.350 9.3009.175 36.375
4T 23 11T 13T 16 

16 

Jaci Metz318
Pearland Elite

9.325 9.200 9.2008.525 36.250
16 11T 21 17T 17T

17T

Hannelore Zistler174
Discover

9.150 8.900 9.1759.025 36.250
22T 20 15 20 17T

17T

Madison Hug299
Sugarland

9.250 9.275 9.6008.000 36.125
18T 10 26 4T 19 

19 

Leila Chadraoui186
HGA

8.250 9.100 9.4009.200 35.950
26 16T 9T 10T 20 

20 

Gracie Burnett289
Sugarland

9.300 9.000 8.8258.800 35.925
17 18 18 24 21 

21 

Sophia Bourdra121
Acrosports

9.400 8.950 9.2258.325 35.900
13 19 23T 16 22 

22 

Amelia Fenton164
Discover

9.200 9.100 8.8008.775 35.875
20T 16T 19 25 23 

23 

Kaylie Isedore301
TAAG

9.100 8.100 9.2008.750 35.150
24 25 20 17T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Hunter122
Acrosports

9.250 8.200 9.2508.325 35.025
18T 24 23T 15 25 

25 

Lily Warner306
TAAG

8.750 8.000 8.8758.450 34.075
25 26 22 23 26 

26 
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